Quick Fact Sheet
Agilent Infi niiVision 7000 Series Oscilloscopes
Engineered for the BEST signal visibility Key specifi cations
Bandwidth 350 MHz, 500 MHz, and 1 GHz models
Channels 2-ch, 4-ch, 2-ch + 16 digital, and 4-ch + 16 digital
Sample rate 2 GSa/s (350 MHz), 4 GSa/s (500 MHz – 1 GHz)
Memory 8 Mpts standard
Display 12.1” high-defi nition display with XGA resolution, 256 levels of intensity and

* Includes a 54620-68701 logic cable kit, a label and an upgrade license to activate the MSO features. Installs in less than 10 minutes.
Options and accessories
Model Key characteristics Price (US$)
10070C 1:1 20 MHz with probe ID $170
10073C 10:1 500 MHz with probe ID $287
10076A 100:1, 4 kV, 250 MHz probe with ID $314
N2771A 1000:1, 30 kV, 50 MHz probe $1,021
1156A 1.5 GHz AutoProbe interface $2,336
1130A 1.5 GHz Infi niiMax amplifi er with AutoProbe interface (requires one or
more Infi niiMax probe head – E2675A, E2668A, E2669A)
$2,825
N2772A 20 MHz, 1.2 kVDC + peak AC max (requires N2773A power supply) $759
1141A 200 MHz, 200 VDC + peak AC max (requires 1142A power supply) $2,688
1146A 100 kHz, 100 A, AC/DC $713
1147A 50 MHz, 30 A, AC/DC with AutoProbe interface $2,255
N2783A 100 MHz, 30 A, AC/DC (use with N2779A power supply) $2,660
Recommended probes
Model Bandwidth Sample
rate
Memory
depth
Scope
channels
Price (US$)
DSO / MSO 7032A 350 MHz 2 GSa/s 8 Mpts 2 $6,950 / $9,000
DSO / MSO 7034A 350 MHz 2 GSa/s 8 Mpts 4 $8,850 / $11,300
DSO / MSO 7052A 500 MHz 4 GSa/s 8 Mpts 2 $9,300 / $13,300
DSO / MSO 7054A 500 MHz 4 GSa/s 8 Mpts 4 $11,050 / $14,500
DSO / MSO 7104A 1 GHz 4 GSa/s 8 Mpts 4 $13,950 / $17,900
Oscilloscope models
The only scope that